Lease: BURRIS Well #: 22W-12
Owner: Bobcat Oilfield Se, Dale Jackson Production Co. Location: NW,NW,SE,SW,S12,T17,R24
OPRE i I A  Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 § nty:MAMI
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION Cell # 620-363-2683 FSL:1011
OPR #: 4339 - Office # 913-795-2991 FEL: 3859
Surface: Cemented: Hole Size: API#: 15-121-29413-00-00
20’ of 6” 5 Sacks 8 %" Started: 1/17/13
Longstring: | Cemented: Hole Size: Completed: 1/18/13
2437;2;? 62 ShEES 55/8" SN: NONE Packer: NONE [ TD: 501 FT. [
We" Log Plugged: Bottom Plug:
TKN | BTM Formation TKN | BTM Formation
Depth Depth

1 1 Top Soil

7 8 Clay

42 50 Lime

49 99 Shale

9 108 Lime

10 118 Shale

5 123 Sandy Shale (Odor)

12 135 Shale

5 140 Lime

26 166 Shale

5 17% Sandy Shale (Odor)

18 189 Shale

7 196 Lime

14 210 Shale

29 239 Lime

6 245 Black Shale

21 266 Lime

4 270 Black Shale

2 272 Lime SET SURFACE 1/17/13

5 277 Shale SET TIME 5:00 P.M.

5 282 Lime CALLED IN 5:30 P.M. TALKED TO BROOKE

5 287 Shale WELLTD 501’ FT.

4 291 Sandy Shale (Odor) (Limey) LONG STRING 496’FT. OF 2 7/8” 8RD PIPE

15 306 Shale SETTIME 3:00 P.M. 1/18/13

20 326 Sand (Dry) CALLED IN 2:00 P.M. TALKED TO BROOKE

69 395 Shale

8 403 Sandy Shale (Odor)

20 423 Shale

1 424 Black Shale

29 453 Shale

12 465 Qil Sand (Some Shale) (Water)

5 470 Oil Sand (Water & Some Oil)

1 471 Oil Sand (Fractured) (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)

3 474 Qil Sand (Oil & Water) (Fair Bleed)

9 483 Shale

5 488 Lime

3 491 Shale

5 496 Lime

TD 501 Shale




Dale Jackson Production Co.

Box 266, Mound City, Ks 66056 Well #: 22W-12
Cell # 620-363-2683 Location: NW,NW,SE,SW,S12,T17,R24
Office # 913-795-2991 County: MIAMI

Lease : BURRIS FSL: 1011
Owner: BOBCAT OILFIELD SERVICES INC FEL: 3859
OPR #: 3895 CO re R un # 1 APl#: 15-121-29413-00-00
Contractor: | DALE JACKSON PRODUCTION CO. m——— Started: 1/17/13
OPR #: 4339 Completed: 1/18/13
FT | Depth | Clock | Time Formation/Remarks Depth
0 456 0:00 | —eeeee
1 457 1:00 1
2 458 2:00 1
3 459 3:00 1
4 460 4:00 1 465’

OIL SAND (WATER) (SOME SHALE)
5 461 5:30 1.5
6 462 6:30 1
7 463 7:30 . 1
8 464 8:30 1
9 465 9:30 1
10 466 10:00 5
11 | 467 10:30 5

OIL SAND (WATER & SOME OIL) (POOR BLEED) 470’
12 468 11:00 5
13 469 11:30 5
14 470 12:00 .5
15 471 12:30 5 OIL SAND (FRACTURED) (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED) 4717
16 472 13:30 1

”

17 273 14:00 3 OIL SAND (OIL & WATER) (FAIR BLEED) 47
18 474 14:30 5
19 475 16:00 15

SHALE
20 476 19:00 3




Jan. 11, 20137 8:30AMm _ Avery Lumber 913-795- 1194, No. 4022 P. |
Aver

LUII “.,3[ Customer Co
7 . BOX 66 éy
MOUND CITY, KS 66056 INVOIC
MBER
{913} 795-2210 FAX {913} 795-2194 7 FLHgﬁf&“ggggéggg&%%ﬁgE
Page: 1 invoice: 10046461
Spacial Time: 11:16:09
Instructions Ship Date:  01/07/13
’ tnvoice Date: 01/11/13
Salsrep #: MAVERY MIKE Acdd rep code: DueDate:  02/05/13
Soid To: BOBCAT OILFIELD SRVC,INC Ship To: BOBCAT QILFIELD SRVC,INC
C/C BOB EBERHART (913) 837-2823
30805 COLDWATER RD
LOUISBURG, KS 66053 (913) 837-2823
Customer 2 3570021 Customer PO: OrderBy:=CLINT -
. pogimg0y T 28
ORDER SHIP Ll umM | ITEM# DESCRIPTION Alt Price/Uom : PRICE {EXTENSION
380.00 380.00:L; BAG iCPPC PORTLAND CEMENT 8.8900 BaG + 8.8800 3378.20
240.00 240.00:iLi BAG iCPPM POST SET FLY ASH 754 5,7900 eac 5.7900 1389.60
14.00 14.00:Lt EA CPQP QUIKRETE PALLETS 17.0000 ea 17.0000 238.00

Phowe OLVEE B CLNT

e ———
e —

FILLEDBY CHECKEDBY DATESHIPPED  DRIVER ISales total $5005.80
SHIPVIA  MIAMI COUNTY Freight 100.00 1isc + Frat 100.00
RECEIVED COMPLETE AND IN GOOD CONDITION Taxeble 5105.80
# Non-taxable 0.00/g,168 tax 385.49
X Tax #

[TotaL  $5491.29)

2 - Customer Copy

T T T T




